



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$585.73
2024-10-01	Household supplies	txn_AWHnKZV	-\$84.24	\$501.49
2024-10-01	Household supplies	txn_EyHenKP	-\$106.16	\$395.33
2024-10-03	Household replacement	txn_evHz0M6	-\$74.55	\$320.78
2024-10-03	Donation from Alaina Slemptes	txn_wNHKldB	\$50.00	\$370.78
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_LgHJ7d9	-\$12.42	\$358.36
2024-10-06	Donation from Will Clow	txn_p5HxnJa	\$25.00	\$383.36
2024-10-08	People Gas Bill Sept. month	txn_LgHJnW6	-\$37.91	\$345.45
2024-10-09	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_V0HOzWq	\$10.00	\$355.45
2024-10-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH9Rka	\$15.00	\$370.45
2024-10-11	august and september peoples gas	txn_66HZwRG	-\$49.54	\$320.91
2024-10-11	VENTRA MOBILE	txn_YRH9RVw	-\$5.00	\$315.91
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_wNHKN6b	-\$6.90	\$309.01
2024-10-28	Donation from Louis Levin	txn_YRH92Yq	\$30.00	\$339.01
2024-10-28	Aldi	txn_WBHQkLP	-\$52.97	\$286.04
2024-10-29	Donation from Danny Meloy	txn_a8HAQJL	\$15.00	\$301.04
2024-10-29	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_gnHEQaQ	\$20.00	\$321.04
2024-10-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHrMxo	\$25.00	\$346.04
2024-10-30	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_p5Hxam9	\$20.00	\$366.04
2024-10-31	PAYPAL INST XFER	txn_zVHdErG	-\$50.00	\$316.04
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$479.69. DEPOSITED: \$210.00.</i>			\$316.04

Albany Park Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Albany Park Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.